N96783

Ninja® BNF Work Gloves

18 Gauge Nylon / Spandex Shell
NFT® Coated Palm and Fingertips
Flat Nitrile Coated Over the
Knuckles

47% Greater Abrasion Protection
Than Our Closest Competitor!

BNF (Breathable Nitrile Foam) with
NFT® Coating

gEE O @

(9T 2

A

Gauge Primary Polymer Coating
18 Gauge Nitrile

MCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W. 800.955.6887

Collierville, TN 38017 - USA www.mcrsafety.com/n96783



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/n96783

Product #
N96783XS
N96783S
N96783M
N96783L
N96783XL
N96783XXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Size
X - Small

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
12
12
12
12
12
12

901.795.5810
800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/n96783

N96783

Case Weight (Ib)
22.332
22.116
24.060
27.696
27.756
29.952



tel:901-795-5810
tel:800-955-6887
https://www.mcrsafety.com/n96783

