



N96783

Ninja® BNF Work Gloves
18 Gauge Nylon / Spandex Shell
NFT® Coated Palm and Fingertips
Flat Nitrile Coated Over the
Knuckles
47% Greater Abrasion Protection
Than Our Closest Competitor!



BNF (Breathable Nitrile Foam) with
NFT® Coating



Gauge

18 Gauge

Primary Polymer Coating

Nitrile





N96783

Product #	Size	Case Pack	Case Weight (lb)
N96783XS	X - Small	12	22.332
N96783S	Small	12	22.116
N96783M	Medium	12	24.060
N96783L	Large	12	27.696
N96783XL	X - Large	12	27.756
N96783XXL	XX - Large	12	29.952

